Start Finish
2 1

1 T2

3 T2
5 T4
4 T4
5 T6
™5 T6
T3 T8
T11 T8
™5 T8
T3 T11
T9  T11
15 T13
T9 T13
T19 15
T25 T16
T16 T16
T11 18
T16 19
T29 T20
T23  T20
T16 T22
T29 T22
T19 T22
T19 T22
T19 T22
T25 T27
T38 T27
T25 29
T38 T30
T23 T30
28 32
T29 T33
T41 T33
T29 T33
T45 T36
T29 T36
T29 38
T41  T39
T45 T39
T45 T39
T29 42
T41 43
T57 44
T41 T45

2016 NYSPHSAA Girls Golf Championships

Player

Lindsay May *
Lauren Peter *

Alice Hodge *
Kaitlyn Lee *
Meghan O'Mara *
Caroline Hodge *
Morgan Bronstein *
Marissa DelMonaco *
Malini Rudra *
Emilie Guo *

Sarah Perine *
Cassie Hall *

Alexis Kim *
Sydney Ball *
Lauren Kase *
Sarah Beckwit *
Madison Kingsley *
Pasqualina Tartaglione *
Jennifer Rosenberg *
Sarah Godfrey *
Elena Lopez *
Peyton Grecco *
Amber Pennington *
Emily Montagnino *
Caitlyn Tully *

Ally Steffen *
Vienna Chiu *

Lena Kaufman *
Maggie Bonomo *
Amanda Tully *
Samantha Gaffney *
Emily Isaacson *
Paige Diecidue *
Emily Doell *
Morgan Yi *

Lauren Chen *
Shannon Fox *
Mikah Mc Donnell *
Lizzy Karsten *
Kerry Mc Carraher *
Alana Mc Andrews *
Emma Federman *
Natalya Avotins *
Gillian Clark *

Cecelia Neally *

Bethpage State Park - Yellow Course
Farmingdale, NY
2016 NYSPHSAA Girls Golf Championships
Dates: Jun 04 - Jun 05

Team

Section 3
Section 1
Section 1
Section 1
Section 11
Section 1
Section 5
Section 6
Section 8
Section 8
Catholic High School Athletic Association
Section 11
Section 6
Section 5
Catholic High School Athletic Association
Catholic High School Athletic Association
Section 3
Section 9
Section 8
Section 6
Section 6
Section 11
Section 9
Section 11
Section 1
Section 1
Section 1
Section 5
Section 3
Section 1
Section 6
Section 6
Section 11
Section 5
Section 8
Section 8
Section 11
Section 5
Section 5
Section 8
Section 8
Catholic High School Athletic Association
Section 3
Section 4

Section 4

70
69
71
74
73
74
74
78
77
74
78
76
79
76
81
83
80
77
80
85
82
80
85
81
81
81
83
87
83
87
82
84
85
88
85
89
85
85
88
89
89
85
88
94

88

70
75
73
75
76
77
77
75
76
79
77
79
77
80
76
76
79
83
81
77
80
83
78
82
82
82
81
77
83
80
85
85
86
83
86
83
87
88
87
86
86
91
89
84

91

Scores

140
144
144
149
149
151
151
153
153
153
155
155
156
156
157
159
159
160
161
162
162
163
163
163
163
163
164
164
166
167
167
169
171
171
171
172
172
173
175
175
175
176
177
178

179
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m

+5

+5

+7

+7

+9

+9

+9
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+15
+15
+16
+17
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+22
+23
+23
+25
+27
+27
+27
+28
+28
+29
+31
+31
+31
+32
+33
+34

+35



Start Finish
T29 T45
56 T47
37 T47
T38 T47
T62 50
T49 T51
T62 T51
T67 T53
T62 T53
65 T55
T49 T55
T49 T57
T66 T57
T57 T57
T66 T57
T52 T61
T57 T61
T45 To61
T52 64
T57 T65
T66 T65
72 67
73 68
T69 69
T62 70
T75 71
74 T72
T69 T72
78 T74
T75 T74
77 T74
79 77
80 78
71 79
81 80

T62

2016 NYSPHSAA Girls Golf Championships

Player

Nicole Triano *
Olivia Evans *
Priscilla Henway *
Kristen Scali *
Nikki Dilluvio *

Celi Howland *
Alex Tomasso *
Samantha Arnold *
Amanda Gaffney *
Emily Kase *
Lauren Guo *
Sydney Hochberg *
Hanley Elliot *
Erika Tillotson *
Sophie Renzi *
Nessa McKie *
Hannah Niggermeier *
Kelli Anderson *
Isabelle Vasquez *
Katie Biagi *

Emily Cunningham *
Capria Picco *
Olivia Klugman *
Emmy Grosvenor *
Giana Picco *
Jessica Rallo *
Gabby Picco *
Lena Jones *

Alex Cymbal *
Kelly Leach *
Madison Forrest *
Shannon Bunce *
Jersey Phillips *
Gabbie Budd *
Bella Facciolo *
Tori Ortiz *

Bethpage State Park - Yellow Course
Farmingdale, NY
2016 NYSPHSAA Girls Golf Championships
Dates: Jun 04 - Jun 05

Team

Section 1

Section 3

Catholic High School Athletic Association
Section 9

Catholic High School Athletic Association
Section 11

Section 4

Section 11

Section 6

Catholic High School Athletic Association
Section 8

Section 8

Section 4

Section 5

Section 5

Section 3

Section 11

Catholic High School Athletic Association
Catholic High School Athletic Association
Section 9

Section 4

Section 4

Section 9

Section 4

Section 4

Section 9

Section 4

Section 3

Section 9

Section 9

Section 6

Section 3

Section 6

Section 9

Section 3

Section 5

85
93
86
87
95
91
92
94
92
96
91
91
97
94
97
92
94
89
92
94
97
100
102
98
95
107
106
98
111
107
108
112
117
99
130
95

Scores

94
87
94
93
86
91
90
89
91
89
94
96
90
93
90
96
94
99
97
97
94
95
94
100
104
100
104
112
101
105
104
102
99
118
105

179
180
180
180
181
182
182
183
183
185
185
187
187
187
187
188
188
188
189
191
191
195
196
198
199
207
210
210
212
212
212
214
216
217
235
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+35
+36
+36
+36
+37
+38
+38
+39
+39
+41
+41
+43
+43
+43
+43
+44
+44
+44
+45
+47
+47
+51
+52
+54
+55
+63
+66
+66
+68
+68
+68
+70
+72
+73
+91



